Data Sheet
ADTRAN
1148V-DMT
48-Port Sealed FTTN with EoDMT Backhaul
Benefits
■■ Environmentally sealed, temperature
hardened standalone VDSL2 FTTN
solution enables rapid deployment

ISO 14001
TL 9000
Ordering Information
Equipment Part No.
1148V-DMT HOST, ANSI 1179950F1
1148VX Client, CALA, BLV 1179931F1
1148V Host to Client Expansion Cable 1179830G1
1148V (4th Gen) Pole Mount Bracket 1179779G1
1148V (4th Gen) Wall Mount Bracket 1179779G2
1148V (4th Gen) Coolped Mount Bracket 1179779G4
Accessories
Span Power
1148V (4th Gen) 8-pair cable HD-710, 20 1179814G8
1148V (4th Gen) 8-pair cable HD-MS2, 20 1179814G9
Additional Accessories
11xx DC power cable, 20’ 1179810G2
11xx DC power cable, 40’ 1179810G3
11xx AC power cable, 8’ 1179810G4
11xx Alarm cable, 20’ 1179810G5
TA11xxA/V/P PG13.5/29 Wrenches 1179842G1
TA11xxA/V/P PG13.5/29 Grommets 1179841G1
POTS, POTS/DSL, Fiber 5 ft 15 ft 20 ft
Cable Kit, 1148V, CAT5 AMP (MS2) 1179815F2 1179815F4
Cable Kit, 1148V, CAT5 AMP (710) 1179815G1 1179815F3
Cable Kit, 1148V CAT5 STUB 117815F7 1179815F8
100-Pair 24 AWG (MS2) 1179816F1 1179816F2
100-Pair 24 AWG (710) 1179816F4 1179816F5
Cable Kit, 1148V, 24AWG STUB 1179816F7 1179816F8
*Additional cable lengths available for quote. Please email support@adtran.com or call 888-4ADTRAN for pre-sales support.
Pulse Supply
909 Ridgebrook Road.,Sparks,Maryland 21152,USA
TEL : +1-410-583-1701 FAX : +1-410-583-1704